
                                                        CEYLON HOTEL SCHOOL GRADUATES ASSOCIATION EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE - 2020/21   

OFFICE BEARERS  

PRESIDENT Mr. Priyal Perera 0773059184 priyalp@serendiblesisure.lk    

IMD. PAST PRESIDENT Mr. Samantha Gunarathne 0777720494 wnsamantha@gmail.com   

VICE PRESIDENT-1 Mr. Asela Wavita 0773748979 wnsamantha@gmail.com  Chairman Membership Development Sub Committee  

VICE PRESIDENT-2 Mr. Patrick G.S. Pereira 0718840254 Patrick@cinnamonhotels.com Chairman Strategic Planning Sub Committee  

        Chairman 50th Anniversary Activities’ 

        Chairman Gastronomy Voyage 

GENERAL SECRETARY Mrs. Gitanjali Haaland 0777565230 chakravarthygi@gmal.com  Chairperson CSR-CHSGA members & SLITHM students 

      Gitanjali.Chakravarthy@hilton.com  
Welfare activities Sub Committee  

        EMBA Lead Coordinator 

TREASURER Mrs. Irandi Wijegunawardane 0773186797 irandiwijegunawardane@gmail.com  Chairperson HR Seminar, National Hospitality  

        Conference & ‘Propel’ programme 

ASSISTANT SECRETARY Mr. Dickson Kumara   0718227931 dicksonk@slithm.edu.lk  

Chairman National Bartenders Competition 2020 

ASSISTANT SECRETARY Mr. Gamini Keerthisinghe 0703776705 keerthi@CITRUSHIKKADUWA.COM  Chairman Social & Events Sub Committee 

ASSISTANT TREASURER Mr. Thakshila Galappaththy 0777319868 galappaththythakshila@gmail.com  Chairman Editorial, Social Media, Print Media & 

        Website coordination 

        Chairman Gravitas Hoteliers Dance 

ASSISTANT TREASURER Mr. Dinesh Hettiarachchi 0777221675 dineshtbh@yahoo.com 
  

SLITHM REPRESENTATIVE Mr. Lal Seneviratne                 0714430359 lalseneviratne@gmail.com  
  

Past Presidents / Advisory Panel 

PAST PRESIDENT Mr. Eksath Wijeratne 0777530164 eksathw@brownshotels.com    

PAST PRESIDENT Mr. Bandhula Ekanayake 0777289279 bandhulae@gmail.com    

PAST PRESIDENT Mr. Roshan Fernando 0771953124 kfrfdo@gmail.com 
  

ADVISORY PANEL Mr. Palitha Wijemanne 0777414494 palitha@confifi.com.lk    

ADVISORY PANEL Mr. Kumar Senaratne 0773384400 kumarsenaratne@gmail.com  
  

ADVISORY PANEL Mr. Trevine Gomez 0777448787 trevineg@yahoo.com   

ADVISORY PANEL Mr. Sumithra Gunasekera 0777420540 sumithra2454@gmail.com    

Area Coordinators 

Colombo area 1 Chef Samila Kumarasinghe 0712162556 kumarasinghe.samila@tajhotels.com  
CHSGA Culinary Events & Co-Chairman Gastronomy Voyage  

Colombo area 2 Mr. Dilanka Abeywardana 0777882807 dilanka@live.com  
Co - Chairman Editorial Sub Committee (Newsletter) 

Colombo area 3 Mr. Kavinda Rankothdiwela 0777640488 kavinda@galadarihotel.lk  
  

Colombo area 4 Mr. Pradeep Liyanage                0717352870 pradliy@gmail.com  
Co - Chairman Social Activities & Events 
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Colombo area 5 Ms. Vindya Ratnavibushana 0773667642 vindyaratnavibushana@gmail.com  
  

South (Beruwela/Bentota)  1 Mr. Chandima Kanakaratne 0777301457 rm.amg@heritancehotels.com  
  

South (Beruwela/Bentota)  2 Mr. Sisitha Weerasekera 0777559488 sisitha@live.com 
  

South (Kalutara/Wadduwa) 1 Mr. Gihan Suranjith Liyanage 0773491817 gihanliyanage2000@yahoo.com  
  

South (Kalutara/Wadduwa) 2 Chef Bandula P. Bogahawatte 0771051689  bandula@royalpalms.lk  
  

Deep Down South 1 Mr. Gamunu Srilal 0707362630 gamunu@jetwinghotels.com  
  

Deep Down South 2 Mr. Dilan Bandara 0773948213 dbandara@anantara.com  
Co - Chairman EMBA & Co-Chairman CPD (Strategic Planning) 

Negombo 1 Mr. Suresh Athukorala 0767226324 suresh@serendibleisure.lk  
  

Negombo 2 Mr. Namal Pathiraja 0771269856 rm.negombo@heritancehotels.com  
  

Kandy 1 Mr. Sanjeewa Kariyawasam 077-0037447 rm@regentkandy.lk 
  

Kandy 2 Mr. Dushantha Karunaratne  0778494502 dushantha@dandshospitality.com  
  

Cultural Triangle Mr.V. Gangadharan 0774447312 rm@sigiriyavillage.lk  
  

Hill Country 1 Mr. Krishan Kodippily  0713088155 krishan.kodippily@yahoo.com  
  

Hill Country 2 Mr. Lalith Rajapakshe  0773-476179 heminda14@yahoo.com  
  

East Coast  Mr. Neranjan Moraes 0772009374 neranjanmoraes@gmail.com  
  

Batch Coordinators 

Batch Rep  -2017 Mrs. Brindha Rengaswamy 0775060747 r.brindha@gmail.com  
  

Batch Rep  -2018 Ms. Neena Sinhasiri 0777216739 neena.sinhasiri@gmail.com  
  

Batch Rep - 2014 Ms. Samanmali Hettiarachchi  714215817 samanmalimadushi@gmail.com  
  

Batch Rep - 2019 Mr. Nipun Thilakarathna  0716371671  dtnipun@gmail.com 
  

Batch Rep - 2016 Mr. .Shamal Wanigasuriya  0773215860  shamalwanigasuriya@gmail.com  
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